
CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 219321 991601 20 Twenty
2 219322 991602 19 Ninteen
3 219324 991603 20 Twenty
4 219318 991626 20 Twenty
5 219319 991627 * *
6 219328 991628 * *
7 219323 991629 18 Eighteen
8 219314 991651 20 Twenty
9 219325 991652 * *

10 219336 991653 * *
11 219344 991654 * *
12 219346 991655 * *
13 219315 991656 20 Twenty
14 219309 991676 20 Twenty
15 219313 991677 20 Twenty
16 219342 991678 20 Twenty
17 219345 991679 * *
18 219334 991680 * *
19 219347 991681 * *
20 219301 991701 20 Twenty
21 219316 991702 20 Twenty
22 219330 991703 * *
23 219338 991704 * *
24 219340 991705 * *
25 219305 991726 * *
26 219306 991727 * *
27 219307 991728 * *
28 219310 991729 * *
29 219312 991730 20 Twenty
30 219331 991731 19 Ninteen
31 219332 991732 * *
32 219333 991733 19 Ninteen
33 219341 991734 * *
34 219343 991735 * *
35 219302 991751 20 Twenty
36 219303 991752 20 Twenty
37 219308 991753 20 Twenty

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Prachin Avam Madhyakalin Kavya (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Prachin Avam Madhyakalin Kavya (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 219311 991754 * *
39 219317 991755 20 Twenty
40 219320 991756 20 Twenty
41 219326 991757 20 Twenty
42 219339 991758 * *
43 219348 991759 20 Twenty
44 219304 991851 * *
45 219327 991852 * *
46 219329 991853 20 Twenty
47 219335 991854 18 Eighteen
48 219337 991855 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 219321 991601 12 Twelve
2 219322 991602 13 Thirteen
3 219324 991603 12 Twelve
4 219318 991626 20 Twenty
5 219319 991627 * *
6 219328 991628 * *
7 219323 991629 15 Fifteen
8 219314 991651 14 Fourteen
9 219325 991652 * *

10 219336 991653 * *
11 219344 991654 * *
12 219346 991655 * *
13 219315 991656 14 Fourteen
14 219309 991676 16 Sixteen
15 219313 991677 12 Twelve
16 219342 991678 16 Sixteen
17 219345 991679 * *
18 219334 991680 * *
19 219347 991681 * *
20 219301 991701 14 Fourteen
21 219316 991702 12 Twelve
22 219330 991703 * *
23 219338 991704 * *
24 219340 991705 * *
25 219305 991726 * *
26 219306 991727 * *
27 219307 991728 * *
28 219310 991729 * *
29 219312 991730 14 Fourteen
30 219331 991731 13 Thirteen
31 219332 991732 * *
32 219333 991733 13 Thirteen
33 219341 991734 * *
34 219343 991735 * *
35 219302 991751 12 Twelve
36 219303 991752 13 Thirteen
37 219308 991753 14 Fourteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Kavyashastra Avam Sahityalochan (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Kavyashastra Avam Sahityalochan (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 219311 991754 * *
39 219317 991755 18 Eighteen
40 219320 991756 13 Thirteen
41 219326 991757 14 Fourteen
42 219339 991758 * *
43 219348 991759 12 Twelve
44 219304 991851 * *
45 219327 991852 * *
46 219329 991853 15 Fifteen
47 219335 991854 14 Fourteen
48 219337 991855 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 219321 991601 20 Twenty
2 219322 991602 18 Eighteen
3 219324 991603 20 Twenty
4 219318 991626 19 Ninteen
5 219319 991627 * *
6 219328 991628 * *
7 219323 991629 18 Eighteen
8 219314 991651 20 Twenty
9 219325 991652 * *

10 219336 991653 * *
11 219344 991654 * *
12 219346 991655 * *
13 219315 991656 20 Twenty
14 219309 991676 20 Twenty
15 219313 991677 20 Twenty
16 219342 991678 18 Eighteen
17 219345 991679 * *
18 219334 991680 * *
19 219347 991681 * *
20 219301 991701 20 Twenty
21 219316 991702 20 Twenty
22 219330 991703 * *
23 219338 991704 * *
24 219340 991705 * *
25 219305 991726 * *
26 219306 991727 * *
27 219307 991728 * *
28 219310 991729 * *
29 219312 991730 20 Twenty
30 219331 991731 19 Ninteen
31 219332 991732 * *
32 219333 991733 18 Eighteen
33 219341 991734 * *
34 219343 991735 * *
35 219302 991751 20 Twenty
36 219303 991752 20 Twenty
37 219308 991753 20 Twenty
38 219311 991754 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Prayojanmulak Hindi (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Prayojanmulak Hindi (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

39 219317 991755 19 Ninteen
40 219320 991756 20 Twenty
41 219326 991757 20 Twenty
42 219339 991758 * *
43 219348 991759 18 Eighteen
44 219304 991851 * *
45 219327 991852 * *
46 219329 991853 20 Twenty
47 219335 991854 19 Ninteen
48 219337 991855 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 219321 991601 17 Seventeen
2 219322 991602 18 Eighteen
3 219324 991603 17 Seventeen
4 219318 991626 20 Twenty
5 219319 991627 * *
6 219328 991628 * *
7 219323 991629 16 Sixteen
8 219314 991651 17 Seventeen
9 219325 991652 * *

10 219336 991653 * *
11 219344 991654 * *
12 219346 991655 * *
13 219315 991656 18 Eighteen
14 219309 991676 16 Sixteen
15 219313 991677 18 Eighteen
16 219342 991678 18 Eighteen
17 219345 991679 * *
18 219334 991680 * *
19 219347 991681 * *
20 219301 991701 14 Fourteen
21 219316 991702 16 Sixteen
22 219330 991703 * *
23 219338 991704 * *
24 219340 991705 * *
25 219305 991726 * *
26 219306 991727 * *
27 219307 991728 * *
28 219310 991729 * *
29 219312 991730 18 Eighteen
30 219331 991731 17 Seventeen
31 219332 991732 * *
32 219333 991733 13 Thirteen
33 219341 991734 * *
34 219343 991735 * *
35 219302 991751 17 Seventeen
36 219303 991752 18 Eighteen
37 219308 991753 17 Seventeen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Bhartiya Sahitya (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Bhartiya Sahitya (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 219311 991754 * *
39 219317 991755 19 Nineteen
40 219320 991756 18 Eighteen
41 219326 991757 19 Nineteen
42 219339 991758 * *
43 219348 991759 15 Fifteen
44 219304 991851 * *
45 219327 991852 * *
46 219329 991853 18 Eighteen
47 219335 991854 17 Seventeen
48 219337 991855 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 219321 991601 20 Twenty
2 219322 991602 19 Ninteen
3 219324 991603 20 Twenty
4 219318 991626 19 Ninteen
5 219319 991627 * *
6 219328 991628 * *
7 219323 991629 19 Ninteen
8 219314 991651 20 Twenty
9 219325 991652 * *

10 219336 991653 * *
11 219344 991654 * *
12 219346 991655 * *
13 219315 991656 20 Twenty
14 219309 991676 19 Ninteen
15 219313 991677 20 Twenty
16 219342 991678 20 Twenty
17 219345 991679 * *
18 219334 991680 * *
19 219347 991681 * *
20 219301 991701 20 Twenty
21 219316 991702 19 Ninteen
22 219330 991703 * *
23 219338 991704 * *
24 219340 991705 * *
25 219305 991726 * *
26 219306 991727 * *
27 219307 991728 * *
28 219310 991729 * *
29 219312 991730 20 Twenty
30 219331 991731 17 Seventeen
31 219332 991732 * *
32 219333 991733 18 Eighteen
33 219341 991734 * *
34 219343 991735 * *
35 219302 991751 16 Sixteen
36 219303 991752 19 Ninteen
37 219308 991753 20 Twenty

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Opt.(iii) Surdas (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Opt.(iii) Surdas (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 219311 991754 * *
39 219317 991755 20 Twenty
40 219320 991756 20 Twenty
41 219326 991757 20 Twenty
42 219339 991758 * *
43 219348 991759 19 Ninteen
44 219304 991851 * *
45 219327 991852 * *
46 219329 991853 20 Twenty
47 219335 991854 19 Ninteen
48 219337 991855 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 219321 991601 * *
2 219322 991602 * *
3 219324 991603 * *
4 219318 991626 * *
5 219319 991627 * *
6 219328 991628 * *
7 219323 991629 * *
8 219314 991651 * *
9 219325 991652 * *

10 219336 991653 * *
11 219344 991654 * *
12 219346 991655 * *
13 219315 991656 * *
14 219309 991676 * *
15 219313 991677 * *
16 219342 991678 * *
17 219345 991679 * *
18 219334 991680 * *
19 219347 991681 * *
20 219301 991701 * *
21 219316 991702 * *
22 219330 991703 * *
23 219338 991704 * *
24 219340 991705 * *
25 219305 991726 * *
26 219306 991727 * *
27 219307 991728 * *
28 219310 991729 * *
29 219312 991730 * *
30 219331 991731 * *
31 219332 991732 * *
32 219333 991733 * *
33 219341 991734 * *
34 219343 991735 * *
35 219302 991751 * *
36 219303 991752 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Opt. (vii) Haryana ka Hindi Sahitya (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 2



CLASS : M.A.(F) Hindi                                              Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Opt. (vii) Haryana ka Hindi Sahitya (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

37 219308 991753 * *
38 219311 991754 * *
39 219317 991755 * *
40 219320 991756 * *
41 219326 991757 * *
42 219339 991758 * *
43 219348 991759 * *
44 219304 991851 * *
45 219327 991852 * *
46 219329 991853 * *
47 219335 991854 * *
48 219337 991855 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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